
Fall 2022 Graduate Enrollment by Race Ethnicity by School

American
Indian or
Alaskan
Native

Asian
Black or
African
American

Hispanic

No
Response
to

Question

Non-
Resident
Alien

Two or
more races White Grand

Total

Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Grand Total 2,011

20
127
270
169
293
395
5
476
132
124

1,437
16
86
221
86
209
245
3
369
95
107

33
1
1
3
4
7
9

3
3
2

12
1

1

1

1
8

86
1
6
23
2
2
35

16

1

84

1
7
2
14
35

19
3
3

300
1
27
10
72
54
44
1
60
21
10

55

6
6
1
6
25
1
7
2
1

4

1
1
1

1

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics


