Fall 2022 Graduate Enrollment by Race Ethnicity by School

	American Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian	Black or African American	Hispanic	No Response to Question	Non- Resident Alien	Two or more races	White	Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School	_	1	10	3	1		2	107	124
Brock School of Business		2	21	3		8	3	95	132
Cumberland School of Law	1	7	60	19	16	1	3	369	476
Howard College: Arts/Sciences		1	1					3	5
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	1	25	44	35	35	1	9	245	395
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	1	6	54	14	2		7	209	293
OBB School of Education	1	1	72	2	2	1	4	86	169
School of Health Professions		6	10	7	23		3	221	270
School of Public Health		6	27	1	6		1	86	127
School of the Arts			1		1	1	1	16	20
Grand Total	4	55	300	84	86	12	33	1,437	2,011

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics